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Click Here for PART-A Click Here for PART-B Click Here for PART-C Click Here for PART-D 

PART-A {English Language {Basic Knowledge)} 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 1 

Q.No: 1 Choose the one word subsarute for the below sentence.
Rohir generously supported those in need, always finding joy in offering help through his thoughtful gifts and financial assistance. 

Phrlanchropist 

Benefactor 

Sponsor 

Donor 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 2 
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Click Here for PART-A Click Here for PART-8 Click Here for PART-C Click Here for PART-D 

PART-C (Quantitative Aptitude (Basic Arithmetic Skill)) 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 51 

Q.No: 51 The average of 9 numbers is 72. The difference between the highest and lowest number is 54. If the highest number is excluded, the

average of the remaining 8 numbers drops by 3. What is the lowest number? 
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42 

42 

30 

30 

33 

33 
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PART-D (General Awareness) 

Q.No: 76 In which year did Babur defeat Ibrahim Lodi?

1515 

1515 

1526 

1526 

1530 

1530 

1535 

Click Here for PART-D 

Click Here to Challenge Question No.: 76 
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